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7
14:05

1100 m
200.000 

AFRICAN HOLLY STAKES
Rennpreis: 200.000  (118.750 38.000 19.000 9.500 4.750)

1
1100

Box: 1
ML: 11,0

54.00

Convocation
7j. b S (Flying The Flag - Congregation)

Trainer: M N Prinsloo
Besitzer: C S Muthusami & Mr M N Pri

M Michel

28.12 Greyville 5 1100 6,0 M Michel Warrior Royale, Tara Star, Back At The Geo
18.11 Greypoly 2 1000 4,0 C Murray Captain's Christy, Convocation, Wings Of Jo
27.10 Greypoly 1 1400 15,0 C Murray Convocation, Tomyris, Sovereign Grant
20.08 Scottsville Turf 2 1200 4,3 S Khumalo Miss Ladyaterix, Convocation, Russian Doll
30.07 Scottsville Turf 4 1100 2,8 S Veale Russian Doll, Captain's Christy, Miss Ladyat

2
Box: 2
ML: 3,0

62.50

Cats Pajamas
5j. b W (Rafeef - Sea Cat)

Trainer: N Kotzen
Besitzer: Sid Moodley

Craig Zackey

29.11 Turffontein 6 1400 4,5 G Lerena Minogue, Texas Red, Pressonregardless
07.11 Greyville 2 1200 2,6 D D Louw Gladatorian, Cats Pajamas, Soho Star
12.10 Greyville 3 1200 11,0 C Zackey I Am Giant, O'Tenikwa, Cats Pajamas
27.07 Greyville 4 1200 67,0 P Strydom Buffalo Storm Cody, Tenango, Asiye Phamb
31.05 Scottsville Turf 16 1200 26,0 C Murray Tenango, O'Tenikwa, King Of The Gauls

3
Box: 3
ML: 34,0

62.50

Chocolate Soldier
5j. b W (One World - Secret Star)

Trainer: C Spies
Besitzer: Messrs R P Macnab, I D Berg

T Mayhew

27.07 Greyville 10 1000 26,0 K Matsunyane Future Variety, Outlaw King, Un Bel Di
06.07 Turffontein 6 1100 13,5 T Mayhew Whistle The Tune, Quantum Theory, Chasin
27.04 Scottsville Turf 12 1100 11,0 G Lerena O'Tenikwa, Fastnet Filly, Luhamba Phambili
15.04 Vaal 4 1200 3,0 M V'rensburg Dantonfromsandton, Quantum Theory, Alon
29.03 Turffontein 9 1000 26,0 K Matsunyane William Robertson, Golden Sickle, Winds Of

4
Box: 4
ML: 5,0

62.50

King Of The Gauls
6j. b W (Vercingetorix - Grande Roche)

Trainer: A J Rivalland
Besitzer: R J Bloomberg & Mrs M D J L

A Fortune

30.11 Greypoly 1 1000 3,5 R A Venniker King Of The Gauls, Luhamba Phambili, First
01.11 Turffontein 8 1000 15,0 R Fourie Cosmic Star, Taxi To The Moon, African Pri
12.10 Greyville 7 1200 17,0 J Jacobs I Am Giant, O'Tenikwa, Cats Pajamas
27.07 Greyville 9 1000 6,0 R Fourie Future Variety, Outlaw King, Un Bel Di
05.07 Greyville 12 1200 11,0 A Fortune I Am Giant, Mai Sensation, O'Tenikwa

5
Box: 5
ML: 2,0

62.50

William Robertson
8j. b W (Rafeef - Massachusetts)

Trainer: C Spies
Besitzer: Messrs R P Macnab, Keegan 

Ryan Munger

11.01 Turffontein 3 1160 8,0 R Munger Almond Sea, Elegant Ice, William Robertson
27.12 Turffontein 7 1000 34,0 T Mayhew Taxi To The Moon, Truth, Pistol Pete
11.12 Vac 5 1000 17,0 T Mayhew Buffalo Storm Cody, Karate Kid, Chieftain
29.11 Turffontein 7 1400 11,0 T Mayhew Minogue, Texas Red, Pressonregardless
09.11 Turffontein 2 1160 13,5 T Mayhew Buffalo Storm Cody, William Robertson, Fire

6
Box: 6
ML: 34,0

53.50

Donquerari
7j. b W (Querari - Spitfire Lady)

Trainer: L W Goosen
Besitzer: M J A Ferreira

Chase Maujean

11.01 Scottsville Turf 8 1000 15,0 C Maujean Hithemhardsunshine, Connery, Agrado
28.12 Greyville 8 1200 13,5 C Zackey Wild Justice, Major Tommie, Licence To Thr
19.12 Greyville 4 1000 17,0 C Murray Circumbendibus, I'm A Fireball, Captain's C
30.11 Greypoly 6 1000 26,0 M Yeni King Of The Gauls, Luhamba Phambili, First
22.10 Greypoly 4 1000 15,0 C Zackey Master Josh, Major Tommie, Future Flo

7
Box: 7
ML: 9,0

59.50

Vihaan's Web
5j. b W (Vercingetorix - Mana Mou)

Trainer: G Van Zyl
Besitzer: Trinisha Pillay

S'manga Khumalo

11.01 Scottsville Turf 4 1000 4,5 S Khumalo Hithemhardsunshine, Connery, Agrado
28.12 Greyville 6 1200 17,0 J Botes Wild Justice, Major Tommie, Licence To Thr
30.11 Greypoly 5 1000 3,0 S Khumalo King Of The Gauls, Luhamba Phambili, First
29.06 Scottsville Turf 2 1200 3,8 S Khumalo Soho Star, Vihaan's Web, Quandary
31.05 Scottsville Turf 1 1200 6,0 S Khumalo Vihaan's Web, Guy Gibson, Licence To Thril

Ergebnis: Quoten:


